
 

 

Important Dates and Contact Information 

For Classes requiring an Application, Audition, or Try-out 

 
 

•Student Government (ASB) 

   Elected positions only…Students interest in running for an ASB Officer position should  

   Contact Laura Beers-Dannerth: lbeers-dannerth@gusd.net 

Students interested in non-elected leadership opportunities with ASB may request Peer 

Leadership as a 1 semester or full year elective class.  

 

 

•Journalism-The Falcon Newspaper 

Application available in the Forms section of the 2023-24 Registration webpage.  

   Application due: Post to google classroom no later than Friday, February 17th, 3:30 p.m. 

   Advisor Patricia Deitch: cvhsfalcon.eic@gmail.com or pdeitch@gusd.net 

 

 

•Symphony Orchestra and Jazz Band 

Jazz Band is only open to students in Grades 10, 11, or 12.  

 Symphony Orchestra is open to all grade levels.  

   Auditions: April 3rd -April 14th by appointment. 

   Audition forms and requirements will be available starting March 20th at www.falconmusic.org 

   Email mschick@gusd.net for questions. 

 

•Falcon Choirs 

   9th grade or first year in a choir:  

         Sign up for Mixed Chorus (no audition necessary) 

   Grades 10-12 and/or returning choir students:  

        You must audition for Charismatics (Chamber Choir) or Concert Choir (A Cappella),      
   Contact: Mr. Mack for more information: smack@gusd.net 

 

•Intermediate/Advanced Dance 

   Tryouts: dates TBD 

   Contact Yana Karibyan: ykaribyan@gusd.net 

 

 

•Drama Performance Groups 

9th grade: Register for Drama 1-2. Auditions for performance groups are held during class in the fall. 

   10th -12th grade: Sign up for the next level of drama and contact the teachers. 

   Contacts Kathi Chaplar Beerman and Brent Beerman: kchaplar@gusd.net, bbeerman@gusd.net 

 

•Pep Squad/Cheer 

   Student and Parent Information Meeting: Monday, April 17th, CVHS Cafeteria 

   Practice Routine Days + Tryout Dates:   

    Song: April 19th-20th, Tryout Day= April 21st 

    Cheer and Flags: April 21st+ April 25th-27th, Tryout Day = April 28th  

   New Member and Parent mtg: May 1st, CVHS Cafeteria 

   Contact John Pehar: jpehar@gusd.net 

 

•Sports Teams (Fall/Winter/Spring seasons) 

   Athletic Night: To Be Determined 

   Girl’s Athletic Director, Peter Kim: pkim@gusd.net  

   Boy’s Athletic Director, Paul Schilling: pschilling@gusd.net 
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   Assistant Athletic Director, Amber Dien: adien@gusd.net  

 

•Drumline and Color Guard 

   Drums and Colorguard: Clinics and Auditions in May 

   Drums and Colorguard Camp: July 24th -28th + must attend Band Camp July 31st-August 11th  

   Prospective members sign up at www.falconmusic.org 

   Email mschick@gusd.net for questions. 

 

•Marching Band (Band A-B) 

   Winds: No Auditions Required for wind instruments 

   Band Camp (including Drums and Colorguard): July 31st-August 11th  

   Prospective and new members sign up at www.falconmusic.org 

   Email mschick@gusd.net for questions. 

 

•Academy of Science and Medicine 

   New applicant recruitment begins in March after Health Careers Night (Friday, Feb 24th)  

   9th graders apply at the end of Freshman year  

      Applications available on the website: https://academyofscienceandmedicine.weebly.com/  

      Contact Orenda Tuason: otuason@gusd.net  

 

•Applied Technology (CV Tech Team) 

   Application link: https://forms.gle/iCQaTPw18sjoYu2g6  

   Contact: Win Saw: wsaw@gusd.net 

 

•Peer Tutoring/Academic Mentor-available for 11th or 12th grade only 

Applications available on the CVHS Counseling website>2022-23 Registration page  

https://www.gusd.net/Page/16105  

   Contact: Janelle Evans: jevans@gusd.net  

 

•Introduction to Teaching-available for 11th or 12th grade only 

    Contact: Shannon Mack: smack@gusd.net 
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